Seuraottelu AIFK - BK-52 Turussa 26.2.2022

a U WN =

a U WN =

AIFK

Victor Osterberg
Norbert Agte
Markku Honkanen
Markku Saarikivi
Markku Ruohonen
Erik Grannas

Sarja yhteensa
Yhteensa
Sarja ero

Ero yhteensa

BK-52

Jouni Rikalainen
Ismo Pietila

Jukka Lauren

Arto Lehtoruusu
Markus Leppaniemi
Erkki Karjalainen

Sarja yhteensa
Yhteensa
Sarja ero

Ero yhteensa

1s
132
154
200
192
206
165

1049

54

1s
203
189
147
146
157
153

995

2s 3s 4s 5s 6s
201 166 194 245 235
200 178 226 169 216
131 169 197 175 223
197 189 168 160 182
192 188 192 129 174
162 169 181 137 134
1083 1059 1158 1015 1164
2132 3191 4349 5364 6528
57 -31 145 62 172
111 80 225 287 459
2s 3s 4s 5s 6s
210 214 187 166 171
155 216 193 152 179
180 177 160 143 190
171 141 152 189 159
161 171 144 145 167
149 171 177 158 126
1026 1090 1013 953 992
2021 3111 4124 5077 6069
-57 31 -145  -62 -172
-111 -80 -225 -287 -459

YHT
1173
1143
1095
1088
1081
948

6528

YHT

1151

1084
997

958

945

934

6069

ka
195,5
190,5
182,5
181,3
180,2
158,0

ka
191,8
180,7
166,2
159,7
157,5
155,7

tas

114
30
84
42

174

tas

60
114
54
72
48

Vet

1257 1.
1125
1172
1123
1122

Vet

1144
1111
1012
1017
982

tas/s

19

14

29

10
19

12

synt

1943
1955
1948
1955
1933

1952
1943
1953
1950
1954

Lopputulos

AIFK
BK-52

YHT
6528
6069

Ero
459
-459



